Suds and Sapphires Half Marathon - September 11, 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 312
2 327
3 322
4 311
5 302
6 310
7 331
8 323
9 325
10 306
11 326
12 301
13 303
14 318
15 316
16 307
17 305
18 329
19 332
20 320
21 317
22 319
23 309
24 328
25 324
26 314
27 315
28 321
29 330

Mccarron, Emma
Delturco, Patrick
Skidmore, Mike
Davis, Scott
Endicott, Matt
Niese, Owen
Gillmor, Ryan
Melick, Andy
Donley, John
Friebel, Shannon
Davis, Leslie
Futty, Mike
Wolth, Erin
Lauderbaugh, Jesse
Metzger, Derek
Roberts, Stan
Carr, Jessca

Del Greco, Patricia
Miller, Deanna
Smedley, Tiffany
Williams, Molly
Pohlabel, Eric
Muntis, Karla
Lafon, Mendy
Newmeyer, Debbi
Serrano, Rafael
Hoffman, Pamela
Burk, Sarah

Roth, Theresa

Ohioraceday.com

Time Pace Type
1:25:23.43 6:31 Runner
1:30:07.47 6:53 Runner
1:33:09.76 7:07 Runner
1:33:10.29 7:07 Runner
1:34:41.86 7:14 Runner
1:37:48.82 7:28 Runner
1:38:54.31 7:33 Runner
1:39:11.45 7:34 Runner
1:39:50.44 7:37 Runner
1:40:57.06 7:42 Runner
1:41:04.82 7:43 Runner
1:41:30.27 7:45 Runner
1:44:58.23 8:01 Runner
1:45:41.94 8:04 Runner
1:49:31.97 8:22 Runner
1:52:20.59 8:34 Runner
1:58:59.09 9:05 Runner
2:00:15.72 9:11 Runner
2:04:31.85 9:30 Runner
2:04:39.06 9:31 Runner
2:05:41.35 9:36 Runner
2:06:02.09 9:37 Runner
2:08:39.39 9:49 Runner
2:08:39.88 9:49 Runner
2:09:11.03 9:52 Runner
2:20:58.56  10:46 Runner
2:27:48.90 11:17 Runner
2:29:53.88 11:26 Runner
2:40:45.42 12:16 Runner

Age(Sex)
26(F)
52(M)
38(M)
48(M)
44(M)
24(M)
43(M)
34(M)
40(M)
29(M)
45(F)
57(M)
35(F)
15(M)
34(M)
50(M)
31(F)
50(F)
40(F)
39(F)
26(F)
43(M)
38(F)
37(F)
50(F)
41(M)
51(F)
28(F)
52(F)

Place Bib # Name
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Suds and Sapphires Half Marathon - September 11, 2016

Bib#
1. 327

Bib#
1. 312

Bib#
1. 318

Bib#
1. 310
2. 306

Bib#
1. 322
2. 323
3. 316

Bib#
1. 311
2. 302
3. 331
4. 325
5. 319
6. 314

Bib#
1. 301
2. 307

Bib#
1. 317
2. 321

Bib#
1. 303
2. 305
3. 320

Overall Male Winner
Name Time Type

Delturco, Patrick 1:30:07.47 Runner

Overall Female Winner

Name Time Type

Mccarron, Emma 1:25:23.43 Runner
Male 13-19

Name Time Type

Lauderbaugh, Jesse 1:45:41.94 Runner

Male 20 - 29
Name Time Type
Niese, Owen 1:37:48.82 Runner
Friebel, Shannon 1:40:57.67 Runner
Male 30 - 39
Name Time Type
Skidmore, Mike 1:33:09.76 Runner
Melick, Andy 1:39:11.45 Runner
Metzger, Derek 1:49:31.97 Runner
Male 40 - 49
Name Time Type
Davis, Scott 1:33:10.29 Runner
Endicott, Matt 1:34:41.86 Runner
Gillmor, Ryan 1:38:54.31 Runner
Donley, John 1:39:50.44 Runner
Pohlabel, Eric 2:06:02.94 Runner
Serrano, Rafael 2:20:58.56 Runner
Male 50 - 59
Name Time Type
Futty, Mike 1:41:30.27 Runner
Roberts, Stan 1:52:20.59 Runner
Female 20 - 29
Name Time Type
Williams, Molly 2:05:41.35 Runner
Burk, Sarah 2:29:53.88 Runner
Female 30 - 39
Name Time Type
Wolth, Erin 1:44:58.23 Runner
Carr, Jessca 1:58:59.90 Runner
Smedley, Tiffany 2:04:39.64 Runner

Ohioraceday.com

City
Tiffin

City
Mansfield

City
Shelby

City
Sheloby

Columbus

City
Attica
Mansfield

Mansfield

City

Mansfield

Willard
Mansfield
Shelby
Ashland

City

Shelby

City
Shelby

Bucyrus

City

Mansfield

Shelby

P WD PR

309
328

Bib#
326

332

Bib#
329

324
315
330

Muntis, Karla 2:08:39.39
Lafon, Mendy 2:08:39.88
Female 40 - 49
Name Time
Davis, Leslie 1:41:04.82
Miller, Deanna 2:04:31.85
Female 50 - 59
Name Time

Del Greco, Patricia 2:00:15.72

Newmeyer, Debbi 2:09:11.37
Hoffman, Pamela 2:27:48.90
Roth, Theresa 2:40:45.42

Printed: 9/11/2016 12:27:22 PM

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Galion

Shelby

City
Mansfield

Galion

City
Galion
Shelby

Mansfield

Galion
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